Strona 1

Zawody: IX Zawody o Puchar Jesieni w Nadlesnictwie Bystrzyca Klodzka
Data: 2022-10.08

Kategoria: BIEG_8,6KM

Team

EBIEGI.PL

RNB TEAM POLANICA-
ZDROJ

RNB TEAM POLANICA
ZDROJ

WILKI MIEDZYLESIE
MAD RUNNERS

RNB TEAM POLANICA-
ZDROJ

RUN FOREST

LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

WILKI MIEDZYLESIE
KUDOWIANKA RUN
WILKI MIEDZYLESIE
KUDOWIANKA RUN
AKTYWNA NOWA RUDA
LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

ANONIM (M104K9665ART INDYWIDUALNY

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

1 1 53 TOMASZ KOWAL

2 2 33 MARCIN JAZ

3 3 86 MARIUSZ STOJANOWSKI

4 1 12 PAWEL BOGDAL

5 4 23 OSKAR GORSKI

6 5 51 BARTLOMIEJ KOWAL

7 6 65 RAFAL MAJEWSKI

8 7 105 DAWID JAROSZ

9 2 133 PAWEL PUSZ

10 1 34  ZYGMUNT JAZ

11 8 94 WOJCIECH TOMASZKIEWICZ

12 3 72 DANIEL PAWLAK

13 4 25 TOMASZ GRZYB

14 5 30 RYSZARD JANUSZ

15 9 46 KRZYSZTOF KOMISARCZYK

16 10 58 GRZEGORZ KURZAWIAK

17 6 6 ROBERT BANAS

18 7 99 ADAM WCISLO

19 11 42 MARIUSZ KELAKOWICZ

20 8 5 ANONIM

21 9 61 ADAM LUBELSKI

22 12 19 KRZYSZTOF DYDYNA

23 10 35 ULIASZ JERZY

24 11 7  KRZYSZTOF BARANSKI

25 12 50 TOMASZ KOWALCZYK

26 2 87 HENRYK STRZELCZAK

27 13 76 GRZEGORZ PIERZCHALA

28 14 92 JERZY TEKIELI

29 15 37 REMIGIUSZ KACZMARCZYK

30 13 82 MARCIN SASIADEK

31 3 67 RYSZARD NESTEREWICZ

32 14 62 DARIUSZ MADEJA

33 4 18 JACEK DUDZIK

34 16 97 ROBERT TRZCINSKI
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA
NADLESNICTWO WAL
BRZYCH

BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA
BIEGANIA

KS MARATON NOWA RU
DA

TEKIELI FAMILY

/ NIGHT RUNNERS PO
ZNAN

WILKI MIEDZYLESIE
LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA
LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA
LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

Wynik
00:31:28
00:31:46

00:33:22

00:34:00
00:34:20
00:34:41
00:34:45
00:36:11
00:36:40
00:37:31

00:37:32
00:37:33

00:38:00
00:38:16
00:38:22
00:38:41
00:38:45
00:39:15

00:39:23
00:39:55
00:40:10
00:40:34
00:41:31
00:41:48

00:42:13
00:42:50
00:42:59
00:43:35
00:44:39
00:45:18
00:45:21

00:45:23

00:45:37
00:45:54

tel. 691601151

Tempo
03:39
03:41

03:52

03:57
03:59
04:02
04:02
04:12
04:15
04:21

04:21
04:22

04:25
04:27
04:27
04:29
04:30
04:33

04:34
04:38
04:40
04:43
04:49
04:51

04:54
04:58
04:59
05:04
05:11
05:16
05:16

05:16

05:18
05:20
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35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Strona 2
Kategoria: BIEG_8,6KM

Wynik
00:46:12
00:46:13

00:46:23
00:46:27
00:47:30
00:48:10
00:48:27

00:48:41
00:49:07
00:49:19
00:49:32
00:50:37
00:50:38
00:50:38

00:51:17
00:52:17
00:52:56
00:53:37
00:53:54
00:54:32
00:54:59
00:57:18
00:57:19
01:02:07

01:04:41
01:05:04
01:05:29
01:11:00
01:15:41
01:15:41
01:16:10
01:26:47
01:26:48
01:26:52
01:26:58
01:27:21
01:27:22
DNF
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Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Team
1 122 ALEKSANDER  IDZI ZSP BYSTRZYCA
17 101 PRZEMYSLAW  ZWADUCH NADLESNICTWO ZDRO
JE
18 84 ROBERT SERAFIN -
41  WIESLAW KEPA -
113 JAKUB PAWLOWSKI ZSP BYSTRZYCA
89 KRZYSZTOF SZALANKIEWICZ WILKI MIEDZYLESIE
15 100 PAWEL ZAMOSNY WILKI MIEDZYLESIE
16 110 BOGDAN KOC KKZK
17 104 MATEUSZ KRUK MAXIMUS KROSNOWICE
19 26 WOJCIECH HALIGOWSKI -
20 68 IRENEUSZ NOWAK -
18 22 PAWEL GLOWACKI -
21 77 RYSZARD PISZCZEK -
7 69 HENRYK OSTROPOLSKI  BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA
BIEGANIA
22 49 MARCIN KORNAS GORYLASY
19 134 MICHAL OGONOWSKI MRC
20 57 DAWID KUCHARSKI UCHIHA KLAN
21 102 MARCIN ZOLEDZIEWSKI -
125 DOMINIK WITEK ZSP BYSTRZYCA
39 STANISLAW KAPLON LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA
22 40 MARCIN KAPRAL SIKOR TEAM
4 114 MAKS HAJDUK ZSP BYSTRZYCA
123 FILIP ILOWSKI ZSP BYSTRZYCA
23 56 DAWID KUBAS NADLESNICTWO ZDRO
JE
6 116 ADRIAN SYPOSZ ZSP BYSTRZYCA
7 128 DAWID MACZYNSKI ZSP
8 127 KORNEL BOJDA ZSP BYSTRZYCA
9 4 ANONIM ANONIM (K104F9779)
9 117 KAROL URBANIAK ZSP BYSTRZYCA
10 115 MILOSZ ZIELINSKI ZSP BYSTRZYCA
11 124 JAKUB SMIECH ZSP BYSTRZYCA
12 118 BENIAMIN FARON ZSP BYSTRZYCA
13 119 PRZEMYSLAW  KADYS ZSP BYSTRZYCA
14 126 KACPER ROZYCKI ZSP BYSTRZYCA
15 120 RADEK REGULSKI ZSP BYSTRZYCA
16 129 JAN LESIAK ZSP BYSTRZYCA
17 121 PATRYK SWIADEK ZSP BYSTRZYCA
24 98 ALEKSANDER  TYZO WILKI MIEDZYLESIE
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Tempo
05:22
05:22

05:23
05:24
05:31
05:36
05:38

05:39
05:42
05:44
05:45
05:53
05:53
05:53

05:57
06:04
06:09
06:14
06:16
06:20
06:23
06:39
06:39
07:13

07:31
07:34
07:36
08:15
08:48
08:48
08:51
10:05
10:05
10:06
10:06
10:09
10:09
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